330MM (13”) FLOOR DRILL PRESS 30-200 BY RIKON

Features

16 Spindle Speeds (220-3,600)

Rack and pinion table height

Solid steel and cast iron construction
Clutch depth stop

$549 inc. GST

Model

Type

SKU

Part Number

Brand

Packaging + Shipping
Shipping Length
Shipping Width
Shipping Height
Shipping Weight (Gross)

Errors and omissions excepted

Drill Press
9700083
DP33016F
Rikon

1410 mm
500 mm
250 mm
53.0 kg



