## 330MM (13") FLOOR DRILL PRESS 30-200 BY RIKON



## \$549 inc. GST



Model	
Туре	Drill Press
SKU	9700083
Part Number	DP33016F
Brand	Rikon
Packaging + Shipping	
Shipping Length	1410 mm
Shipping Width	500 mm
Shipping Height	250 mm
Shipping Weight (Gross)	53.0 kg

## Features

16 Spindle Speeds (220-3,600) Rack and pinion table height Solid steel and cast iron construction Clutch depth stop